Miscellaneous
STATE BOARD OF ADMINISTRATION
Florida Prepaid Postsecondary Education Expense Board
NOTICE OF 2008-2009 FLORIDA PREPAID COLLEGE PLAN ADVANCE PAYMENT CONTRACT PRICES

Florida Prepaid College Board

Notice of 2008-2009 Florida Prepaid College Plan

Advance Payment Contract Prices

The Florida Prepaid College Board hereby gives notice of the adoption at a duly called meeting on September 3, 2008, of the 2008-2009 advance payment contract prices for the Florida Prepaid College Plan.

	PREPAID TUITION CONTRACT
	

	STATE UNIVERSITY  FOUR YEARS
	

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year
	

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)
	

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment
	

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$12,032.62
	$1,729.22
	
	

	11
	2010
	$12,346.91
	$662.71
	
	

	10
	2011
	$12,615.16
	$421.41
	
	

	9
	2012
	$12,826.61
	$314.26
	
	

	8
	2013
	$12,982.06
	$253.46
	$253.46
	

	7
	2014
	$13,079.04
	$213.81
	$255.36
	

	6
	2015
	$13,144.93
	$186.09
	$256.64
	

	5
	2016
	$13,185.52
	$165.72
	$257.44
	

	4
	2017
	$13,225.14
	$150.37
	$258.21
	

	3
	2018
	$13,273.05
	$138.42
	$259.15
	

	2
	2019
	$13,322.01
	$128.91
	$260.10
	

	1
	2020
	$13,403.83
	$121.45
	$261.70
	

	K
	2021
	$13,514.71
	$115.53
	$263.86
	

	Age 4
	2022
	$13,642.66
	$110.72
	$266.36
	

	Age 3
	2023
	$13,767.51
	$106.62
	$268.80
	

	Age 2
	2024
	$13,891.21
	$103.09
	$271.21
	

	Age 1
	2025
	$14,021.04
	$100.09
	$273.75
	

	Infant
	2026
	$14,165.30
	$97.61
	$276.57
	

	Newborn
	2027
	$14,359.77
	$95.80
	$280.36
	

	PREPAID TUITION CONTRACT

	TWO YEAR COMMUNITY COLLEGE

	PLUS TWO YEARS STATE UNIVERSITY

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$10,655.96
	$1,531.38
	

	11
	2010
	$10,904.54
	$585.29
	

	10
	2011
	$11,115.20
	$371.30
	

	9
	2012
	$11,273.39
	$276.20
	

	8
	2013
	$11,376.68
	$222.12
	$222.12

	7
	2014
	$11,429.69
	$186.84
	$223.16

	6
	2015
	$11,463.56
	$162.29
	$223.82

	5
	2016
	$11,478.00
	$144.26
	$224.10

	4
	2017
	$11,486.89
	$130.61
	$224.27

	3
	2018
	$11,504.56
	$119.98
	$224.62

	2
	2019
	$11,528.13
	$111.55
	$225.08

	1
	2020
	$11,581.76
	$104.94
	$226.12

	K
	2021
	$11,659.05
	$99.67
	$227.63

	Age 4
	2022
	$11,746.90
	$95.34
	$229.35

	Age 3
	2023
	$11,828.63
	$91.60
	$230.94

	Age 2
	2024
	$11,910.41
	$88.39
	$232.54

	Age 1
	2025
	$12,001.71
	$85.67
	$234.32

	Infant
	2026
	$12,105.86
	$83.42
	$236.36

	Newborn
	2027
	$12,254.37
	$81.76
	$239.26

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PREPAID TUITION CONTRACT
	
	

	COMMUNITY COLLEGE  TWO YEARS
	
	

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year
	
	

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)
	
	

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment
	
	

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$4,471.70
	$642.63
	
	
	

	11
	2010
	$4,593.19
	$246.54
	
	
	

	10
	2011
	$4,684.31
	$156.48
	
	
	

	9
	2012
	$4,758.12
	$116.58
	
	
	

	8
	2013
	$4,825.51
	$94.21
	$94.21
	
	

	7
	2014
	$4,865.91
	$79.54
	$95.00
	
	

	6
	2015
	$4,869.80
	$68.94
	$95.08
	
	

	5
	2016
	$4,856.26
	$61.04
	$94.81
	
	

	4
	2017
	$4,855.52
	$55.21
	$94.80
	
	

	3
	2018
	$4,853.26
	$50.61
	$94.76
	
	

	2
	2019
	$4,837.50
	$46.81
	$94.45
	
	

	1
	2020
	$4,829.24
	$43.76
	$94.29
	
	

	K
	2021
	$4,834.97
	$41.33
	$94.40
	
	

	Age 4
	2022
	$4,856.76
	$39.42
	$94.82
	
	

	Age 3
	2023
	$4,885.19
	$37.83
	$95.38
	
	

	Age 2
	2024
	$4,909.33
	$36.43
	$95.85
	
	

	Age 1
	2025
	$4,924.10
	$35.15
	$96.14
	
	

	Infant
	2026
	$4,941.64
	$34.05
	$96.48
	
	

	Newborn
	2027
	$4,972.20
	$33.17
	$97.08
	
	

	PREPAID TUITION CONTRACT
	
	

	COMMUNITY COLLEGE  TWO YEARS
	
	

	FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP
	
	

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year
	
	

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)
	
	

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment
	
	

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$5,366.04
	$771.16
	
	
	

	11
	2010
	$5,511.83
	$295.84
	
	
	

	10
	2011
	$5,621.17
	$187.78
	
	
	

	9
	2012
	$5,709.74
	$139.89
	
	
	

	8
	2013
	$5,790.61
	$113.06
	$113.06
	
	

	7
	2014
	$5,839.09
	$95.45
	$114.00
	
	

	6
	2015
	$5,843.76
	$82.73
	$114.09
	
	

	5
	2016
	$5,827.51
	$73.24
	$113.78
	
	

	4
	2017
	$5,826.62
	$66.25
	$113.76
	
	

	3
	2018
	$5,823.91
	$60.74
	$113.71
	
	

	2
	2019
	$5,805.00
	$56.17
	$113.34
	
	

	1
	2020
	$5,795.09
	$52.51
	$113.14
	
	

	K
	2021
	$5,801.96
	$49.60
	$113.28
	
	

	Age 4
	2022
	$5,828.11
	$47.30
	$113.79
	
	

	Age 3
	2023
	$5,862.23
	$45.40
	$114.46
	
	

	Age 2
	2024
	$5,891.20
	$43.72
	$115.02
	
	

	Age 1
	2025
	$5,908.92
	$42.18
	$115.37
	
	

	Infant
	2026
	$5,929.97
	$40.86
	$115.78
	
	

	Newborn
	2027
	$5,966.64
	$39.81
	$116.49
	
	


	TUITION DIFFERENTIAL CONTRACT

	STATE UNIVERSITY  FOUR YEARS

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$2,910.07
	$418.21
	

	11
	2010
	$3,525.48
	$189.23
	

	10
	2011
	$3,921.77
	$131.01
	

	9
	2012
	$4,061.87
	$99.52
	

	8
	2013
	$4,111.10
	$80.36
	$80.36

	7
	2014
	$4,141.81
	$68.23
	$81.21

	6
	2015
	$4,162.68
	$59.79
	$81.96

	5
	2016
	$4,175.53
	$53.61
	$82.67

	4
	2017
	$4,188.08
	$48.90
	$83.35

	3
	2018
	$4,203.25
	$45.15
	$83.91

	2
	2019
	$4,218.75
	$42.16
	$84.47

	1
	2020
	$4,244.66
	$39.74
	$85.10

	K
	2021
	$4,279.78
	$37.78
	$85.80

	Age 4
	2022
	$4,320.30
	$36.18
	$86.62

	Age 3
	2023
	$4,359.83
	$34.89
	$87.60

	Age 2
	2024
	$4,407.37
	$33.83
	$88.67

	Age 1
	2025
	$4,468.76
	$32.99
	$89.90

	Infant
	2026
	$4,539.55
	$32.33
	$91.33

	Newborn
	2027
	$4,613.86
	$31.79
	$92.82


	TUITION DIFFERENTIAL CONTRACT

	TWO YEAR COMMUNITY COLLEGE

	PLUS TWO YEARS STATE UNIVERSITY

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$1,885.26
	$270.93
	

	11
	2010
	$1,998.65
	$107.28
	

	10
	2011
	$2,036.51
	$68.03
	

	9
	2012
	$2,063.22
	$50.55
	

	8
	2013
	$2,074.59
	$40.60
	$40.60

	7
	2014
	$2,078.59
	$34.44
	$40.99

	6
	2015
	$2,088.09
	$30.17
	$41.36

	5
	2016
	$2,096.94
	$27.03
	$41.68

	4
	2017
	$2,099.99
	$24.63
	$41.98

	3
	2018
	$2,106.31
	$22.73
	$42.23

	2
	2019
	$2,118.76
	$21.20
	$42.49

	1
	2020
	$2,138.36
	$20.02
	$42.87

	K
	2021
	$2,161.02
	$19.07
	$43.31

	Age 4
	2022
	$2,181.94
	$18.27
	$43.75

	Age 3
	2023
	$2,201.18
	$17.64
	$44.28

	Age 2
	2024
	$2,232.81
	$17.14
	$44.92

	Age 1
	2025
	$2,267.57
	$16.74
	$45.62

	Infant
	2026
	$2,306.74
	$16.43
	$46.41

	Newborn
	2027
	$2,346.29
	$16.17
	$47.20


	PREPAID LOCAL FEE CONTRACT

	STATE UNIVERSITY  FOUR YEARS

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$3,501.01
	$503.13
	

	11
	2010
	$3,542.17
	$190.12
	

	10
	2011
	$3,568.37
	$119.20
	

	9
	2012
	$3,577.31
	$87.65
	

	8
	2013
	$3,570.08
	$69.70
	$69.70

	7
	2014
	$3,546.41
	$57.97
	$69.24

	6
	2015
	$3,514.12
	$49.75
	$68.61

	5
	2016
	$3,475.30
	$43.68
	$67.85

	4
	2017
	$3,436.69
	$39.08
	$67.10

	3
	2018
	$3,400.61
	$35.47
	$66.39

	2
	2019
	$3,364.96
	$32.56
	$65.70

	1
	2020
	$3,337.75
	$30.24
	$65.17

	K
	2021
	$3,317.84
	$28.36
	$64.78

	Age 4
	2022
	$3,302.05
	$26.80
	$64.47

	Age 3
	2023
	$3,285.43
	$25.44
	$64.15

	Age 2
	2024
	$3,268.27
	$24.25
	$63.81

	Age 1
	2025
	$3,252.29
	$23.22
	$63.50

	Infant
	2026
	$3,239.35
	$22.32
	$63.25

	Newborn
	2027
	$3,237.41
	$21.60
	$63.21


	PREPAID LOCAL FEE CONTRACT

	TWO YEAR COMMUNITY COLLEGE

	PLUS TWO YEARS STATE UNIVERSITY

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$2,141.97 
	$307.82 
	

	11
	2010
	$2,162.90 
	$116.09 
	

	10
	2011
	$2,178.61 
	$72.78 
	

	9
	2012
	$2,182.66 
	$53.48 
	

	8
	2013
	$2,172.74 
	$42.42 
	$42.42 

	7
	2014
	$2,154.41 
	$35.22 
	$42.06 

	6
	2015
	$2,137.89 
	$30.27 
	$41.74 

	5
	2016
	$2,119.61 
	$26.64 
	$41.38 

	4
	2017
	$2,097.78 
	$23.85 
	$40.96 

	3
	2018
	$2,078.68 
	$21.68 
	$40.58 

	2
	2019
	$2,063.50 
	$19.97 
	$40.29 

	1
	2020
	$2,054.53 
	$18.62 
	$40.11 

	K
	2021
	$2,048.98 
	$17.52 
	$40.00 

	Age 4
	2022
	$2,043.27 
	$16.58 
	$39.89 

	Age 3
	2023
	$2,035.01 
	$15.76 
	$39.73 

	Age 2
	2024
	$2,027.33 
	$15.04 
	$39.58 

	Age 1
	2025
	$2,023.16 
	$14.44 
	$39.50 

	Infant
	2026
	$2,021.33 
	$13.93 
	$39.46 

	Newborn
	2027
	$2,027.27 
	$13.52 
	$39.58 


	PREPAID LOCAL FEE CONTRACT

	COMMUNITY COLLEGE  TWO YEARS

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$367.37
	$52.80
	

	11
	2010
	$377.35
	$20.25
	

	10
	2011
	$384.84
	$12.86
	

	9
	2012
	$390.90
	$9.58
	

	8
	2013
	$396.44
	$7.74
	$7.74

	7
	2014
	$399.76
	$6.53
	$7.80

	6
	2015
	$400.08
	$5.66
	$7.81

	5
	2016
	$398.96
	$5.01
	$7.79

	4
	2017
	$398.90
	$4.54
	$7.79

	3
	2018
	$398.72
	$4.16
	$7.78

	2
	2019
	$397.42
	$3.85
	$7.76

	1
	2020
	$396.74
	$3.59
	$7.75

	K
	2021
	$397.22
	$3.40
	$7.76

	Age 4
	2022
	$399.01
	$3.24
	$7.79

	Age 3
	2023
	$401.34
	$3.11
	$7.84

	Age 2
	2024
	$403.32
	$2.99
	$7.87

	Age 1
	2025
	$404.54
	$2.89
	$7.90

	Infant
	2026
	$405.98
	$2.80
	$7.93

	Newborn
	2027
	$408.49
	$2.73
	$7.98


	PREPAID LOCAL FEE CONTRACT

	COMMUNITY COLLEGE  TWO YEARS

	FOUNDATION SCHOLARSHIP

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$440.84
	$63.35
	

	11
	2010
	$452.82
	$24.30
	

	10
	2011
	$461.81
	$15.43
	

	9
	2012
	$469.08
	$11.49
	

	8
	2013
	$475.73
	$9.29
	$9.29

	7
	2014
	$479.71
	$7.84
	$9.37

	6
	2015
	$480.10
	$6.80
	$9.37

	5
	2016
	$478.75
	$6.02
	$9.35

	4
	2017
	$478.68
	$5.44
	$9.35

	3
	2018
	$478.46
	$4.99
	$9.34

	2
	2019
	$476.90
	$4.61
	$9.31

	1
	2020
	$476.09
	$4.31
	$9.30

	K
	2021
	$476.66
	$4.07
	$9.31

	Age 4
	2022
	$478.81
	$3.89
	$9.35

	Age 3
	2023
	$481.61
	$3.73
	$9.40

	Age 2
	2024
	$483.98
	$3.59
	$9.45

	Age 1
	2025
	$485.45
	$3.47
	$9.48

	Infant
	2026
	$487.18
	$3.36
	$9.51

	Newborn
	2027
	$490.19
	$3.27
	$9.57


	PREPAID DORMITORY CONTRACT

	ONE YEAR

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$4,582.14
	$658.50
	

	11
	2010
	$4,719.60
	$253.32
	

	10
	2011
	$4,834.86
	$161.51
	

	9
	2012
	$4,909.13
	$120.28
	

	8
	2013
	$4,988.41
	$97.39
	$97.39

	7
	2014
	$5,049.31
	$82.54
	$98.58

	6
	2015
	$5,072.45
	$71.81
	$99.04

	5
	2016
	$5,057.39
	$63.56
	$98.74

	4
	2017
	$5,044.30
	$57.35
	$98.49

	3
	2018
	$5,055.84
	$52.73
	$98.71

	2
	2019
	$5,039.59
	$48.76
	$98.39

	1
	2020
	$5,023.06
	$45.51
	$98.07

	K
	2021
	$5,022.41
	$42.94
	$98.06

	Age 4
	2022
	$5,034.99
	$40.86
	$98.30

	Age 3
	2023
	$5,067.74
	$39.24
	$98.94

	Age 2
	2024
	$5,094.12
	$37.80
	$99.46

	Age 1
	2025
	$5,117.96
	$36.53
	$99.92

	Infant
	2026
	$5,124.84
	$35.31
	$100.06

	Newborn
	2027
	$5,154.44
	$34.39
	$100.64


	PREPAID DORMITORY CONTRACT

	TWO YEARS

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$9,301.74
	$1,336.7 6
	

	11
	2010
	$9,554.47
	$512.83
	

	10
	2011
	$9,743.99
	$325.50
	

	9
	2012
	$9,897.54
	$242.49
	

	8
	2013
	$10,037.72
	$195.98
	$195.98

	7
	2014
	$10,121.75
	$165.46
	$197.62

	6
	2015
	$10,129.83
	$143.41
	$197.78

	5
	2016
	$10,101.68
	$126.96
	$197.23

	4
	2017
	$10,100.14
	$114.84
	$197.20

	3
	2018
	$10,095.43
	$105.29
	$197.11

	2
	2019
	$10,062.65
	$97.37
	$196.47

	1
	2020
	$10,045.48
	$91.02
	$196.13

	K
	2021
	$10,057.40
	$85.98
	$196.36

	Age 4
	2022
	$10,102.73
	$81.99
	$197.25

	Age 3
	2023
	$10,161.86
	$78.69
	$198.40

	Age 2
	2024
	$10,212.08
	$75.78
	$199.38

	Age 1
	2025
	$10,242.80
	$73.12
	$199.98

	Infant
	2026
	$10,279.28
	$70.83
	$200.69

	Newborn
	2027
	$10,342.85
	$69.00
	$201.94


	PREPAID DORMITORY CONTRACT

	THREE YEARS

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$14,136.60
	$2,031.58
	

	11
	2010
	$14,463.59
	$776.32
	

	10
	2011
	$14,732.41
	$492.14
	

	9
	2012
	$14,946.85
	$366.20
	

	8
	2013
	$15,110.17
	$295.01
	$295.01

	7
	2014
	$15,179.14
	$248.14
	$296.36

	6
	2015
	$15,174.13
	$214.82
	$296.26

	5
	2016
	$15,157.52
	$190.51
	$295.94

	4
	2017
	$15,139.72
	$172.14
	$295.59

	3
	2018
	$15,118.49
	$157.67
	$295.18

	2
	2019
	$15,085.06
	$145.97
	$294.52

	1
	2020
	$15,080.46
	$136.64
	$294.43

	K
	2021
	$15,125.14
	$129.30
	$295.31

	Age 4
	2022
	$15,196.85
	$123.34
	$296.71

	Age 3
	2023
	$15,279.82
	$118.33
	$298.33

	Age 2
	2024
	$15,336.91
	$113.82
	$299.44

	Age 1
	2025
	$15,397.24
	$109.91
	$300.62

	Infant
	2026
	$15,467.69
	$106.58
	$301.99

	Newborn
	2027
	$15,574.70
	$103.91
	$304.08


	PREPAID DORMITORY CONTRACT

	FOUR YEARS

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$19,045.73
	$2,737.08
	

	11
	2010
	$19,452.01
	$1,044.07
	

	10
	2011
	$19,781.71
	$660.81
	

	9
	2012
	$20,019.29
	$490.48
	

	8
	2013
	$20,167.55
	$393.76
	$393.76

	7
	2014
	$20,223.43
	$330.60
	$394.85

	6
	2015
	$20,229.97
	$286.40
	$394.97

	5
	2016
	$20,197.11
	$253.84
	$394.33

	4
	2017
	$20,162.79
	$229.25
	$393.66

	3
	2018
	$20,140.90
	$210.05
	$393.24

	2
	2019
	$20,120.05
	$194.69
	$392.83

	1
	2020
	$20,148.20
	$182.56
	$393.38

	K
	2021
	$20,219.26
	$172.85
	$394.76

	Age 4
	2022
	$20,314.81
	$164.88
	$396.63

	Age 3
	2023
	$20,404.66
	$158.01
	$398.38

	Age 2
	2024
	$20,491.36
	$152.07
	$400.08

	Age 1
	2025
	$20,585.65
	$146.94
	$401.92

	Infant
	2026
	$20,699.54
	$142.63
	$404.14

	Newborn
	2027
	$20,884.85
	$139.33
	$407.76


	PREPAID DORMITORY CONTRACT

	FIVE YEARS

	PRICE SCHEDULE FOR 2008-2009 ENROLLMENT

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	5-Year

	
	Projected
	Single
	Monthly
	(55 month)

	Current
	Enrollment
	Payment
	Payment
	Installment

	Grade/Age
	Year
	Plan
	Plan
	Plan

	
	
	
	
	

	12
	2009
	$24,034.14
	$3,453.97
	

	11
	2010
	$24,501.31
	$1,315.09
	

	10
	2011
	$24,854.16
	$830.26
	

	9
	2012
	$25,076.68
	$614.39
	

	8
	2013
	$25,211.85
	$492.24
	$492.24

	7
	2014
	$25,279.28
	$413.25
	$493.56

	6
	2015
	$25,269.56
	$357.74
	$493.37

	5
	2016
	$25,220.17
	$316.98
	$492.40

	4
	2017
	$25,185.20
	$286.36
	$491.72

	3
	2018
	$25,175.89
	$262.56
	$491.54

	2
	2019
	$25,187.79
	$243.73
	$491.77

	1
	2020
	$25,242.32
	$228.72
	$492.84

	K
	2021
	$25,337.22
	$216.60
	$494.69

	Age 4
	2022
	$25,439.64
	$206.47
	$496.69

	Age 3
	2023
	$25,559.10
	$197.93
	$499.02

	Age 2
	2024
	$25,679.77
	$190.57
	$501.38

	Age 1
	2025
	$25,817.50
	$184.29
	$504.07

	Infant
	2026
	$26,009.69
	$179.22
	$507.82

	Newborn
	2027
	$26,263.91
	$175.22
	$512.78


